Page: 1
ABC K37901 ELECTRIC WELDER WITH COPPER TIP (5 SIZES)
SKU: K3790/1
ABC Tools K3790/1 - Electric welder with flat copper tip, 5 sizes available.
Compliant with EN 60335-1 accident prevention standard.
For voltages of: 230 V. Suitable for heavy industrial use.
Specifications
Model Consumption Welder weight Copper weight Max. temperature
K37901100 100 W 500 g 100 g 350°C
K37901200 200 W 700 g 270 g 350°C
K37901300 300 W 900 g 400 g 350°C
K37901450 450 W 1350 g 600 g 400°C
K37901550 550 W 1350 g 600 g 550°C
Page: 2
VARIATIONS
SKU Description Power
K37901100 100W
K37901200 200W
K37901300 300W
K37901450 450W
K37901550 550W